
The Australian International School Bangkok
Soi 31 Campus -  School Fees 
Academic Year 2024/2025

All prices listed are in Thai Baht (THB)

Tuition Fees

Description of Fees and Charges Pricing (THB)

Registration Fee
A one-time non-refundable fee that must be paid to secure the 
student’s placement at AISB.

70,000 

Sibling Discount
Registration Fee: Discount of THB 10,000 for the second child
Tuition Fee: 10% discount for second/ third child, 15% discount for 
fourth child.

See sibling discount 
description

Education Resource 
This is a yearly fee to cover payment for online resources such as 
Raz Kids, Textbooks, Workbooks, IT Equipment and Writing materials.
 **Examination Fees(Years 10-12) will be invoiced separately. 

Year 1: 11,000
Year 2 - Year 9: 

15,000
Year 10 - Year 12: 

15,000** 

Academic and English Language Assessment Fee
One-off assessment fee. Assessment is mandatory for non-English 
speaking students and students enrolling from another school.

2,000

After School Activities 
After School Activities are run on Monday to Friday from 2:15pm to 
4:00pm. Fees varies depending on the type of activities chosen. 

Separate 
application process

Additional Services 
Learning Support: Individual students may require additional 
learning support sessions based on recommendation from 
homeroom teachers.
Private Specialist Classes: Private classes in performing arts and 
music are available including Piano, Violin, Ukulele and Guitar.

Please contact the 
office or admissions 
manager for rates 

and further 
information 

Foreign languages, specialist classes, school snacks and student insurance coverage 
are covered under tuition fees.

Year Level Term 1
(THB)

Term 2
(THB)

Term 3
(THB)

Annual (THB)
(5% discount on fees paid 

for full academic year)

Year 1 189,900 148,200 80,900 419,000

Year 2 196,500 153,400 83,800 433,700

Year 3 204,600 159,700 87,200 451,500

Year 4 204,600 159,700 87,200 451,500

Year 5 209,800 163,800 89,500 463,100

Year 6 209,800 163,800 89,500 463,100

Year 7 214,600 167,500 91,500 473,600

Year 8 214,600 167,500 91,500 473,600

Year 9 218,400 170,500 93,100 482,000

Year 10 218,400 170,500 93,100 482,000

Year 11 223,600 174,500  95,400 493,500

Year 12 223,600 174,500 95,400 493,500



English as Additional Language (EAL)
EAL sessions are compulsory for students who do not meet the accepted level for English 
competency. Exit assessments are held at the end of each semester. Exit from the program 
with the Head of School’s approval.

All Years Term 1 (THB) Term 2 (THB) Term 3 (THB) Annual (THB)

Regular EAL 31,400 24,500 13,400 69,300

Intensive EAL 47,300 37,000 20,200 104,500

Meal Fees Term 1 (THB) Term 2 (THB) Term 3 (THB) Annual (THB)

Meals cost 11,480 8,960 4,900 25,340

Meals
Students are provided with freshly made lunch on campus each day. Our nutritious menu 
consists of Western and Asian dishes, Vegetarian options, salad and seasonal fruits.

Transportation (Optional)
In partnership with Montri, this service is offered door to door and includes a driver and adult 
supervisor on each bus route. Terms and conditions from Montri will be made available by 
request.

Zone 1 Term 1 (THB)
(82 days)

Term 2 (THB)
(64 days)

Term 3 (THB)
(35 days)

One Way (THB 300 per day) 24,600 19,200 10,500

Return (THB 450 per day) 36,900 28,800 15,750

Zone 1 includes: Sukhumvit Soi: 16,18, 20,22,24,26,21,23,31,33,35,39

Zone 2 Term 1 (THB)
(82 days)

Term 2 (THB)
(64 days)

Term 3 (THB)
(35 days)

One Way (THB 370 per day) 30,340 23,680 12,950

Return (THB 520 per day) 42,640 33,280 18,200

Zone 2 includes: Sukhumvit Soi: 1,3,5,7,11,15,19,41,43,45,47,49,51,53,55,57,59,61,63,65,69,71
                                 2,4,6,8,10,12,30/1,32,34,36,38,40,42,44,46,48

Transport between Soi 20 and Soi 31 One way Return

Students with siblings on Soi 20 campus Free Free 

No siblings on either campus THB 90 per child THB 180 per child

Students with siblings on Soi 31 campus THB 75 per child THB 150 per child

Transport between Top Soi 31 and 31 campuses One way Return

Students only THB 60 per child THB 100 per child

This service is offered to students who are taking skytrain (BTS) or MRT to school. The shuttle van will 
transport students between RSU Building (top of Sukhumvit Soi 31 and the school campus)

Estimated Morning Departure Time: 7:00 a.m. 
Estimated Afternoon Drop Off Time: 3:00 p.m.

Zone 3 includes: Phetchaburi, Rama 4, Sathorn, Rama 3, Lumpini, Ratchadaphisek, 
                                 Huai Khwang, On Nut, Pattanakarn, Ramintra        

Zone 3 Term 1 (THB)
(82 days)

Term 2 (THB)
(64 days)

Term 3 (THB)
(35 days)

One Way (THB 420 per day) 34,440 26,880 14,700

Return (THB 570 per day) 46,740 36,480 19,950

School Shuttle Van Service



School Payment Policies

Advance Payment
Advance payment of one complete year’s tuition fees will be entitled to a 5% discount on 
the tuition fee.

Penalty for Overdue Payment
Payment must be made by the due date as stated in the invoice. Overdue payment will 
incur a late penalty of 3% per month.

Unpaid Tuition Fees
When fees are unpaid, the school reserves the right to withhold school documents and 
transcript and to take legal action. In addition, students will not be automatically 
re-enrolled in the new term.

Receipts of Payments
Receipts of payments will be issued specifying the description of the fees and the actual 
amount received by the school only.

Enrolment Conditions
Term tuition fees must be paid two weeks before the first day of the term. Students may 
not be allowed to start school until full tuition payment has been made.

Late Admission
Tuition fees will be prorated according to the number of remaining days for students 
commencing school when the start day is more than 16 school days after the term starts. 
Full term tuition fees will be charged for a student who enrolls within 15 school days after 
the term starts. 

Payments can be made via bank transfer, credit card or cheque. By crossed cheque 
(Account Payee Only) or Cashier’s Order made payable to ‘Australian International School 
Bangkok’ with word “Bearer” crossed out.

Bank Transfer Details
Bank Name: Krung Thai Bank
Bank A/C: 061-6-02509-2 (current account)
Branch: Srinakarin
Bank Address: No 9 Srinakarin Rd, Huamark Bangkapi, BKK 10240 Thailand 
Account Name: Australian International School Bangkok
SWIFT Code: KRTHTHBK

Important Note for Bank Transfers:
Please note that with Bank Transfer, you must ensure that your payment covers all bank 
charges. Once payment is made by bank transfer, parents must send scanned copy of the 
pay in slip (bank transfer slip) with the student’s name written clearly on the front of the pay 
in slip to accountant31@australianisb.ac.th or fax to: 02-662-2837.

Additional Charges:
For payment by local credit card, there is an additional charge of 2% and for overseas 
credit card 3.5% (covered by parents). All bank charges or bank administration fees are 
covered by parents.

Payment Methods (Cashless)

Key Dates:

Term Dates Invoice Date Due Date

Term 1 13th August – 13th December 2024 10th June 2024 19th July 2024

Term 2 7th January - 10th April 2025 14th October 2024 6th December 2024

Term 3 23rd April - 13th June 2025 17th  February 2025 21st March 2025

mailto:accountant31@australianisb.ac.th


Contact Details

For further information about our school, fees and our enrolment process, please visit 
our website or contact us directly:

The Australian International School of Bangkok - Soi 31 Campus

319 Soi Sukhumvit 31
Wattana
Bangkok 10110 Thailand 

Phone: 02-662-2827-8 
Mobile:  09-9218-1546

E-mail: admin31@australianisb.ac.th
Website: www.australianisb.ac.th

Timing Refund Amount

Before commencement of semester 80% of tuition fee

1 to 15 days after semester commencement 50% of tuition fee

16 to 29 days after semester commencement 25% of tuition fee

30 days after semester commencement No refund

Refund  applies to tuition fees only and  will be provided only if 15 calendar  days’ 
advance notice of withdrawal is given in writing to the school. If a student withdraws 
before the end of the semester, there is no refund on school bus service, lunch fees, 
after school activities and other school fees already paid.

Please note that refunds will not be given for school lunches should a student be 
absent or on a school trip. The lunch fee is a term-based fee, not a daily fee. 

EAL and Learning Support fees are term based with a minimum number of sessions 
specified at the start of the term. Make up classes will be provided if the school 
cancels the class and the term minimum is not met.

Notification of Withdrawal

Any student leaving AISB after the fifth week of the term will not receive any refund for 
the remaining term.

Refund Policy

Parents will confirm the attendance days in the week during admission. Increasing days 
of attendance during the term  is applicable if space is available.  If a child is absent , 
there will be no make-up days permitted. Adding an extra day in the week will incur 
extra cost for that day. 

Part time students will be accepted in special circumstances, and considered on a case 
by case basis.

Part Time Student Policy

Payment for After School Activities
There will be no confirmed admission to an Afternoon Activity course until full payment is 
received. Registrations will only be confirmed when full payment for the course is paid. 
There is no refund or credit for after school activities cancelled by parents.

Multiple Discounts
Sibling Discounts will be applied to the school fee after any annual payment discounts 
have been deducted, e.g. Sibling discount = 10% off (Fee - 5% annual payment discount). 

Annual Fee Review
AISB reserves the right to set the Fee Structure each year to cover anticipated costs. Fees 
are set to  increase approximately 3% to 5% per academic year.


